Religious School Calendar 5776-7:  August 2016-May 2017
(Dates are tentative; subject to change with notification.)

(1) Sunday, August 28, 2016


1st day of Religious School – Meeting 9:30; Parent Meeting at 9:45am 

(2) Sunday, September 11, 2016

Religious School 
(3) Sunday, September 18, 2016

Religious School 
(4) Sunday, September 25, 2016

Religious School 
(5) Sunday, October 9, 2016


Religious School – Rosh Hashanah & Yom Kippur1 

(6) Sunday, October 16, 2016


Religious School 
(7) Sunday, October 23, 2016


Religious School – Sukkot & Simchat Torah celebration at 11:00am3 

(8) Sunday, October 30, 2016


Religious School 

(9) Sunday, November 6, 2016                    
Religious School (Remember to change your clocks!)
(10) Sunday, November 13, 2016

Religious School 
(11) Sunday, November 20, 2016

Family Education – Global Day of Jewish Learning at 10:00am3
Sunday, November 27, 2016


NO Religious School – Thanksgiving Break

(12) Sunday, December 4, 2016

Religious School 
(13) Sunday, December 11, 2016

Religious School 
(14) Friday, December 16, 2016

Religious School Shabbat Service & Dinner at 6:00pm3
Sundays, December 18, 25 & January 1
NO Religious School – Chanukkah/Winter Break

(15) Friday, January 8, 2017 


Religious School 

(16) Sunday, January 15, 2017

Religious School 

(17) Sunday, January 22, 2017

Religious School 
(18) Sunday, January 29, 2017

Religious School 
(19) Sunday, February 5, 2017

Religious School 
(20) Sunday, February 12, 2017

Religious School – Tu Be’Shevat Seder at 11:303
(21) Sunday, February 19, 2017

Religious School 
(22) Sunday, February 26, 2017

Religious School 
(23) Sunday, March 5, 2017

Religious School 
(24) Sunday, March 12, 2017

Religious School – Purim Spiel/Carnival at 11:00am3 (Daylight ST)
(25) Sunday, March 19, 2017

Religious School 
(26) Sunday, March 26, 2017


Religious School 
(27) Sunday, April 2, 2017

Religious School – Mitzvah Day
Sunday, April 9 & 16, 2017

NO Religious School – Passover/Spring Break 

(28) Sunday, April 23, 2017
Religious School – Yom Hashoah Commemoration3
(29) Sunday, April 30, 2017


Religious School – Yom Hazikaron/Yom Ha’Atzma’ut2
(30) Sunday, May 7, 2017


Religious School 
Sunday, May 14, 2017

NO Religious School - Mother's Day

(31) Sunday, May 21, 2017


LAST DAY Celebration & Picnic3
May/June – date TBA



Dalet Field Trip to Holocaust Museum 

END OF 2016-17 RELIGIOUS SCHOOL YEAR

Please Note:  

The normal instructional day begins at 9:30am in classrooms (except as indicated).
1 During the last hour we will be meeting as a school for service and music together.

2 We will be commemorating the holiday in our classrooms. 
3 We ask parents to please join us to celebrate this event with us, times as noted or TBA.
2

